Robert Kegan Full Class Session Breakdown

Timestamp

0:08-1:45

1:46-20:56

20:57-27:24
27:25-28:44

28:45-33:28

33:29-40:21

40:22-45:25

45:26-49:20

49:30-54:50

54:51-1:00:36

1:00:37-1:07:58

1:07:59-1:18:06

1:18:07-1:23:22
1:23:23-1:25:56

1:25:57-1:29:55
1:29:56-1:33:17
1:33:18-1:36:23

Activity
Opening

Lecture

Lecture

Quiet Reading

Pair Discussion

Debrief

Pair Discussion

Poll

Setting Up Group

Discussion

Small Group Discussion

Debrief

Lecture

Description
Kegan opens the class session.

Kegan delivers a lecture on a work sample that
students have seen before.

Kegan introduces a new work sample to students
and sets up a pair discussion.

Students read the ITC map handout.

The camera stays with one pair discussing the
ITC map.

Kegan debriefs the pair discussion and sets up
the next activity.

The camera stays with one pair discussing the
ITC map.

Kegan takes a poll by asking students to raise
their hands to vote.

Using the poll results, Kegan frames a discussion
students will do in small groups.

The camera stays with one small group
discussing a video watched for homework.

Kegan leads a debrief in which multiple students
share out.

Kegan lectures on expert responses to the video
students discussed.

Kegan explains the next activity, which students

Setting Up Individual Work will complete on their own.

Individual Work Time

Setting Up Individual Work

Individual Work Time

Closing

Students silently work on the activity.

Kegan frames the next part of the individual
activity for students.

Students silently work on the activity.

Kegan closes the class session.



