## Robert Kegan Full Class Session Breakdown

Timestamp	Activity	Description
0:08-1:45	Opening	Kegan opens the class session.
1:46-20:56	Lecture	Kegan delivers a lecture on a work sample that students have seen before.
20:57-27:24	Lecture	Kegan introduces a new work sample to students and sets up a pair discussion.
27:25-28:44	Quiet Reading	Students read the ITC map handout.
28:45-33:28	Pair Discussion	The camera stays with one pair discussing the ITC map.
33:29-40:21	Debrief	Kegan debriefs the pair discussion and sets up the next activity.
40:22-45:25	Pair Discussion	The camera stays with one pair discussing the ITC map.
45:26-49:20	Poll	Kegan takes a poll by asking students to raise their hands to vote.
49:30-54:50	Setting Up Group Discussion	Using the poll results, Kegan frames a discussion students will do in small groups.
54:51-1:00:36	Small Group Discussion	The camera stays with one small group discussing a video watched for homework.
1:00:37-1:07:58	Debrief	Kegan leads a debrief in which multiple students share out.
1:07:59-1:18:06	Lecture	Kegan lectures on expert responses to the video students discussed.
1:18:07-1:23:22	Setting Up Individual Work	Kegan explains the next activity, which students will complete on their own.
1:23:23-1:25:56	Individual Work Time	Students silently work on the activity.
1:25:57-1:29:55	Setting Up Individual Work	Kegan frames the next part of the individual activity for students.
1:29:56-1:33:17	Individual Work Time	Students silently work on the activity.
1:33:18-1:36:23	Closing	Kegan closes the class session.